MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 269 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Securement Devices
Unlike conventional tape & gauze securement techniques, the Zefon
Arterial Anchor Bandage, with its Clear-Vue Dome, protects the catheter
entry point from direct trauma and provides for continual observation of
the site, allowing for quicker detection and correction of potential
problems.
The E-Z Lok Channel safely secures the catheter in a proper fixed

1.5mm 4.5mm
1/4” 3/16”
Ordering Information
Item No Description Tubing Size Range Qty
#FC-3200S Sm. Grip Lock 1.5mm to 4.5mm 100/Bx
#FC-3300M Med. Grip Lock 3.0mm to 8.0mm 100/Bx
#FC-3400L Lrg. Grip Lock 6.0mm to 13.0mm 100/Bx
Ordering Information
Item No Description Tubing Size Range Qty
#FC-3100ESH Ext Sm. Grip Lock 1.0mm to 3.0mm 100/Bx
#FC-3200SH Sm. Grip Lock 1.5mm to 4.5mm 100/Bx
Standard Grip-Lok
Featuring 3 sizes to secure virtually all lines, tubes and
catheters.
Grip-Lok H Hydrocolloid Securement Device